Ford,

¥ ¥ ¥k ¥ ¥

%*

ﬂ'lﬂ"h:"lﬂll!ﬂﬂ'lﬁﬂ’ﬂs!!‘iﬂll’ﬂ:!!ﬂﬂ!ﬂli83!!_35!-'33!!!283!”!1

"Eliza 8.
Elizabeth
Elizabeth V.
Ella
Ella
Fllen
Ellenora Bell
Fllinor
Ellitia
Elsa

Elsey A.
Elsie A.
Elsie A.
Elsie L.
Elvira
Emily
Emily
Emma
Emma

Emmie E.
(g?ma Ge
ﬂ'ther Be

Eugene
Eva
Eva
Everett T.
F. (Male)
(Fem-)
(Male)
Fenney
Fannie
Fannie
(Fen.)
(Male)
(SeB.)
Fannie C.
Famnie P.
Fanny B.
(Fen.)
Ficher Lee
Flening 8.
Flora
Florence
Florence
Florence

- Florence

Florence Belle .

Francis
Frank J.
Frank Marshall
Frank R.

_Fred

ki 4R)
derick
Frederick R.

G2 C. (Male)

- Geneva

- (Pem.)
George RE
Georgg it :

. Rufus s L .
Jno. B. Charlotte A.

. Thomas M. Nannie V.

. Frank Fay
J. Robert Laura
Jecsie Lillie
JUdson T.. Ada Eo

. Fdw, Mary
Cornelius Sallie
— Iﬂa\ry

. Frank H,. Mary V.
Frank Mary V. :
William F. Fannie,Jr.

. Predy Annie
R. Eana
Tipton Elizabeth

. Spencer Elizabeth

. Ft 'Sn
Levi Vicky

- Early Virginia P.

- Me Co E. L.

. Chas. Ae. Annie

- Franklin Annie
Neat _ Lucy

. William J. - Roberta
Thadd. S. Mary L.

. H. G.

F. C. Willie

. F. O. R. E.
Mathew Y. Marry .
Sims,Jr. Francis

. R. G. B. L.

e Fannie
——— Fannie

| — Fannie

. Willian Arabella

Ry s P E. D.

. fm. Sally
Fernando C. Willie

. Samuel P. Elizabeth F.

c¥e 8, Louella
Daniel Nellie

5 o - E.

. Feshington . Cornelia
Beauregaerd Alice

. Lewis “"Hunba
Jos. P. Mary E.

. Beauregard Alice
Jonn Kate
Sam'l A. M. M.

. Frank J. Annie S.

.John J. Anna
Frederick Eliza

. Ve He- Allie L.
Berkley Mary V.

B. A. : : eracaerd
Geo. Maxry
_Ben - Sarah

' Be

. Spencer
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- Apr.

o T
Jul.20,1887
Oct.15,1887
Dec. 5,1896

Sep. ~ 1889
Aug.14,1882
Dec. 1,1894
Jun. 2,1881
Apr.20,1894
Apr.
Feb.25,1891
J&n.19,1891
Jan.19,1892
Feb. - 1835
Mar.12,1896

. Jan.10,1884

Jul. 6,1884
Sep.26,1889
Sep. 2,1882
Jan.15,1884
Apr.21,1893
Sep.27,1890
Aug.15,1893
Nov, 9,1884
Auz.10,1896
Dec.25,1887
Jan.29,1893
Mar.27,1886
Jun.15,18856
Oct. 2,1895

Jul.15,1880

Dec. 6,1830
Dec.25,1889
Nov.14,1882
Aug. 1,1892
Apr. 6,1893
Oct. 1,1886
Sep. 6,1884
Jan. 1,1880
Jan.27,1888

1881°

Halifex

-Fairfax

Rockbridge
Anelia
Fauquier
Fauquier
Rich. City
Not toway
Buckingham
Charlotte
Rich. City
Rich. City
Rockinghan
Alex, City
Powhatean
Rockingh&m
Halifax
Rich. Ci*y
Sthanpton

‘Dinwiddie

Culpeper
Clarke
Rich. City
Sthampton
Henrico
Powhatan
Norf. City
Lynchburg
Nansemond
Lee
Anmherst
Halifux
Staunton
Buckinghan
Buckinghan
Henrico
Henry
Rockbridge
Lynchburg

Oct.15,1882-?Henrico

Mar.20,1893
Feb.18,1886
Jun.13,1889
Apr.15,1896
Jul. 1882
Apr.20,1891

Aug.15,1891

1884
1892
Jun. 1885
Juns 20,1883
Oct. 1,1895
Jun. 2,1881
Dec.14,1891
Feb. 1,1885
Sep.16,1885
Jul.20,1895

Aug.

"Apr.20,1880

Mar. 4,1893
Dec.15,1895

Hanover
Fauquier
Petersburg
Chtfield
Pr. Edward
Page

Rich. City
Pr. Edward
Henrico
Chtfield
Rich. City
Nottoway
Hanover
Page
Winchester
Petersburg
Portsmouth
Prs. Anne
Petersburg

Halifax

690
167
608
202
143
294
663
227
268
561
1097
1124
723
148
162
455
759
761
255
201
238
170

- 814

470
<91
04
260
124
58
164

- 421

759

50
431
444
X6
217

- 528

186
257
475
187

'290

483
245
k42
1097

311
761

248
€6
246

1056

842

873



